Durable &
Reliable '

Maintain meal freshness and "’
integrity with Clover™
foodservice containers

CLOVER™ HINGED CONTAINERS: DURABLE & EFFICIENT

Clover™ delivers convenience and efficiency from the back of the house to the customer’s front
door. Composed of strong polypropylene, Clover™ is a leak-resistant, easily stackable line of
foodservice containers suitable for hot and cold food applications. With a vented lid and
durable design, Clover™ helps maintain meal freshness, preserves presentation, and provides
ease in portability. Available in a variety of sizes to meet your business needs, and now
available in Clear and Stone.

Versatile and innovative, Clover™ can be stored in the refrigerator, reheated in the
microwave, and placed neatly in the dishwasher. Most importantly, Clover™ enhances food
visualization and helps increase order accuracy. Elevate takeout and delivery operations
while providing positive customer experiences with Clover.™
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Stackable Leakresistant VentedLid Microwavable Recyclable* Madein USA

’, . www.genpak.com/clover
[j Genp ak *check with your local muncipality



ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION

CLX225A-CL

CLX205A-CL

CLX240-CL

CLX243-CL

CLX200-CL

CLX203-CL

CLX199-CL

CLX399-CL

I Genpak

CLOVER™ PRODUCT LINE

Large Hinged Vented
Sandwich Container
5.84"x 6.25" 2.88"

Large Hinged Vented
All-Purpose Container
9.31"x7.03"2.88"

Medium Hinged Vented
All-Purpose Container
7.50"x 7.47" 2.88"

Medium Hinged Vented
3 Compartment Container
7.50"x 7.47" 2.88"

Large Hinged Vented
Container
8.35"x 8.32" 2.88"

Large Hinged Vented
3 Compartment Container
8.35"x 8.32"2.88"

Extra Large Hinged
Vented Container
9.23"x9.65" 2.88"

Extra Large Hinged Vented
3 Compartment Container
9.23"x9.65" 2.88"

Clear,
Stone

Clear,
Stone

Clear

Clear

Clear,
Stone

Clear,
Stone

Clear,
Stone

Clear,
Stone

300

300

150

150

150

150

150

150

SLEEVE
COUNT

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

800-626-6695 * www.genpak.com

MATERIAL

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

o
&d

n
&

n
&

~
LAY

o
&

Y
LAY

n
&

n
&d



