*Clover

Durable & Reliable

Maintain meal freshness and integrity with Clover™ foodservice containers

CLOVER[™] HINGED CONTAINERS: DURABLE & EFFICIENT

Clover™ delivers convenience and efficiency from the back of the house to the customer's front door. Composed of strong polypropylene, Clover™ is a leak-resistant, easily stackable line of foodservice containers suitable for hot and cold food applications. With a vented lid and durable design, Clover[™] helps maintain meal freshness, preserves presentation, and provides ease in portability. Available in a variety of sizes to meet your business needs, and now available in Clear and Stone.

Versatile and innovative, Clover[™] can be stored in the refrigerator, reheated in the microwave, and placed neatly in the dishwasher. Most importantly, Clover™ enhances food visualization and helps increase order accuracy. Elevate takeout and delivery operations while providing positive customer experiences with Clover.™













Stackable

Vented Lid

Microwavable



Genpak[®]

www.genpak.com/clover *check with your local muncipality





CLOVER™ PRODUCT LINE

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CASE COUNT	SLEEVE COUNT	MATERIAL
CLX225A-CL CLX225A-1S	Large Hinged Vented Sandwich Container 5.84" x 6.25" 2.88"	Clear, Stone	300	75	PP 🖧
CLX205A-CL CLX205A-1S	Large Hinged Vented All-Purpose Container 9.31" x 7.03" 2.88"	Clear, Stone	300	75	PP 🕹
CLX240-CL	Medium Hinged Vented All-Purpose Container 7.50" x 7.47" 2.88"	Clear	150	75	PP 🖧
CLX243-CL	Medium Hinged Vented 3 Compartment Container 7.50" x 7.47" 2.88"	Clear	150	75	PP 🕸
CLX200-CL CLX200-1S	Large Hinged Vented Container 8.35" x 8.32" 2.88"	Clear, Stone	150	75	PP 🖧
CLX203-CL CLX203-1S	Large Hinged Vented 3 Compartment Container 8.35" x 8.32" 2.88"	Clear, Stone	150	75	PP 🖧
CLX199-CL CLX199-1S	Extra Large Hinged Vented Container 9.23" x 9.65" 2.88"	Clear, Stone	150	75	PP 🕹
CLX399-CL CLX399-1S	Extra Large Hinged Vented 3 Compartment Container 9.23" x 9.65" 2.88"	Clear, Stone	150	75	PP 🖧

*Item numbers in gray are stone Clover product numbers

